1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

100.00 

80.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

80.00 

350.00 

120.00 

TOTAL 

ADD GST @ 9.00% 

GRAND TOTAL 

480.00 

100.00 

80.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 1/-{I,( 
80.00 1~ 

350.00 1 
120.00 t,t 

2}30.00 

S$ 10,250.70 

922.56 

S$11,173.26 

SINGAPORE DOLLAR ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE AND CENTS TWENTY-S\X ONLY 

SJ0G24A2000P / JP Knights Pte Ltd 
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/10/2024 14:42 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: Flash Reporting 
VERSION: 1 (02/10/2024 14:42 (SGT)) 

(f/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.